



Stantec Consulting Services Inc.
4969 Centre Pointe Drive, Suite 200, North Charleston SC 29418-6952

January 21, 2020
File: 178420944

Attention: Bidders

Reference: Charleston Farms Neighborhood Village Renaissance Project – Sidewalk Improvement - Certified Bid Results

Certification

The attached tabulation of bids is certified to be an accurate tabulation of bids received for the above referenced project. Bids were received January 16th, 2020 at 2:00PM.

Stantec Consulting Ltd.

Josh Lilly, PE
Associate

Plan Holder	Road (Base Bid)
Allston Farrell LLC	\$ 294,856.00
First Construction Management, LLC	\$ 371,883.19
KTC Enterprises, Inc.	\$ 379,187.80
Blutide Marine Construction	\$ 420,917.50
AOS Specialty Contractors, Inc.	\$ 493,026.45
Gulfstream Construction Company	\$ 543,110.04
Lowcounty Siteworks, LLC	Disqualified

58	Adjust Communication Line	LS	1	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	1,260.00	\$	1,260.00	\$	3,500.00	\$	3,500.00	3846.34	\$	3,846.34	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
Sheet C4.11																										
59	Type E inlet Protection	EA	1	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	135.00	\$	135.00	\$	75.60	\$	75.60	\$	200.00	\$	200.00	164.03	\$	164.03	\$	250.00	\$	250.00
60	Type A inlet Protection	EA	1	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	135.00	\$	135.00	\$	88.20	\$	88.20	\$	200.00	\$	200.00	329.04	\$	329.04	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
Sheet C4.12																										
61	Type E inlet Protection	EA	3	\$	750.00	\$	2,250.00	\$	135.00	\$	405.00	\$	100.80	\$	302.40	\$	200.00	\$	600.00	164.03	\$	492.09	\$	250.00	\$	750.00
Sheet C4.21																										
62	Type E inlet Protection	EA	1	\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	135.00	\$	135.00	\$	100.80	\$	100.80	\$	200.00	\$	200.00	164.03	\$	164.03	\$	250.00	\$	250.00
63	Silt Fence	LF	350	\$	4.50	\$	1,575.00	\$	4.00	\$	1,400.00	\$	4.41	\$	1,543.50	\$	6.00	\$	2,100.00	4.12	\$	1,442.00	\$	4.00	\$	1,400.00
Sheet C4.22																										
64	Type E inlet Protection	EA	4	\$	750.00	\$	3,000.00	\$	135.00	\$	540.00	\$	100.80	\$	403.20	\$	200.00	\$	800.00	164.03	\$	656.12	\$	250.00	\$	1,000.00
65	Silt Fence	LF	500	\$	4.50	\$	2,250.00	\$	4.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	4.41	\$	2,205.00	\$	6.00	\$	3,000.00	3.27	\$	1,635.00	\$	4.00	\$	2,000.00
Sheet D1.00																										
66	Demolish single family home	EA	1	\$	14,500.00	\$	14,500.00	\$	9,785.00	\$	9,785.00	\$	18,586.40	\$	18,586.40	\$	8,500.00	\$	8,500.00	25024.74	\$	25,024.74	\$	6,480.00	\$	6,480.00
67	Grade Area of demolished home	SF	2,500	\$	1.00	\$	2,500.00	\$	0.60	\$	1,500.00	\$	1.26	\$	3,150.00	\$	1.00	\$	2,500.00	1.05	\$	2,625.00	\$	0.35	\$	875.00
68	Cut and Cap Existing Utilities	LS	1	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	2,300.00	\$	2,300.00	\$	756.00	\$	756.00	\$	500.00	\$	500.00	3634.15	\$	3,634.15	\$	1,950.00	\$	1,950.00
69	Seed all Disturbed Areas	SF	2,500	\$	0.25	\$	625.00	\$	0.15	\$	375.00	\$	2.62	\$	6,550.00	\$	0.25	\$	625.00	0.29	\$	725.00	\$	0.25	\$	625.00
70	TOTAL BASE BID (TRANSFER TO BID FORM)				\$	294,856.00		\$	493,026.45		\$	420,917.50		\$	420,917.50		\$	379,187.80		\$	543,110.04		\$		\$	371,883.19